
Thu 23 Dec

Fri 24 Dec

Sat 25 Dec

Sun 26 Dec

Mon 27 Dec

Tue 28 Dec

Wed 28 Dec

Thu 29 Dec

Fri 30 Dec

Sat 31 Dec

Sun 1 Jan

Mon 2 Jan

11am - 6pm

11am - 8pm

CLUB CLOSED

11am - 6pm

11am - 6pm

11am - 6pm

11am - 8pm

11am - 6pm

11am - 8pm

11am - 8pm

11am - 6pm

11am - 6pm

Lunch service only

Lunch & dinner

CLOSED

Lunch service only

CLOSED

CLOSED

Lunch & dinner

Lunch service only

Lunch & dinner

Lunch & dinner

Lunch service only

CLOSED

CLUB HOURS

Bar snacks are available when 
The Shank Inn is closed.

Bookings essential, contact the
club on 6655 6161

Lunch 12pm - 2pm
Dinner from 5.30pm


